

BID TABULATION - MULBERRY STREET WM		BIDDER		Core & Main		Schulte Supply		Utility Pipe Sales		ILL Meter	
1/24/2019 @ 10:00 AM		BOND		\$500 Bond		\$500 Cashiers Check		\$500 Cashiers Check		\$500 Cashiers Check	
DIV.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
100	100-2										
	10" PVC, SDR 21, CI 200	2300 LF	\$7.79	\$17,917.00	\$7.82	\$17,986.00	\$7.81	\$17,963.00	\$8.02	\$18,446.00	
	100-8										
	Tracer Wire – 500' Spool, Blue	2500 LF	\$0.08	\$200.00	\$0.112	\$280.00	\$0.09	\$225.00	\$0.15	\$375.00	
	TOTAL – DIVISION 100			\$18,117.00		\$18,266.00		\$18,188.00		\$18,821.00	
500	500-1										
	6" MJ-T Gate Valve	7 EA	\$545.29	\$3,817.03	\$497.00	\$3,479.00	\$490.33	\$3,432.31	\$589.00	\$4,123.00	
	8" MJ-T Gate Valve	2 EA	\$849.64	\$1,699.28	\$769.00	\$1,538.00	\$767.96	\$1,535.92	\$922.00	\$1,844.00	
	10" MJ-T Gate Valve	4 EA	\$1,254.52	\$5,018.08	\$1,228.00	\$4,912.00	\$1,188.68	\$4,754.72	\$1,427.00	\$5,708.00	
	500-2										
	6" SWIVEL x SWIVEL Anch Cpl (18")	4 EA	\$123.50	\$494.00	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$164.13	\$656.52	\$195.00	\$780.00	
	6" MJ-T 90° Bend	2 EA	\$182.26	\$364.52	\$164.00	\$328.00	\$138.22	\$276.44	\$166.00	\$332.00	
	10" MJ-T Tee	1 EA	\$668.51	\$668.51	\$554.00	\$554.00	\$466.87	\$466.87	\$564.00	\$564.00	
	10" MJ-T x 8" SWIVEL Tee	2 EA	\$595.88	\$1,191.76	\$559.00	\$1,118.00	\$470.13	\$940.26	\$543.00	\$1,086.00	
	10" MJ-T x 6" SWIVEL Tee	8 EA	\$525.23	\$4,201.84	\$475.00	\$3,800.00	\$396.00	\$3,168.00	\$464.00	\$3,712.00	
	10" MJ-T 90° Bend	2 EA	\$495.51	\$991.02	\$434.00	\$868.00	\$314.80	\$629.60	\$380.00	\$760.00	
	10" PE x 8" MJ-T Reducer	1 EA	\$224.19	\$224.19	\$179.00	\$179.00	\$142.00	\$142.00	\$169.00	\$169.00	
	500-3										
	36" x 48" Valve Box	14 EA	\$114.17	\$1,598.38	\$135.00	\$1,890.00	\$124.00	\$1,736.00	\$159.00	\$2,226.00	
	TOTAL – DIVISION 500			\$20,268.61		\$19,566.00		\$17,738.64		\$21,304.00	
600	600-1										
	6" Tapping Valve (FL x MJ-T)	1 EA	\$506.44	\$506.44	\$487.00	\$487.00	\$490.33	\$490.33	\$567.00	\$567.00	
	8" Tapping Valve (FL x MJ-T)	1 EA	\$797.18	\$797.18	\$730.00	\$730.00	\$745.73	\$745.73	\$877.00	\$877.00	
	10" Tapping Valve (FL x MJ-T)	1 EA	\$1,252.52	\$1,252.52	\$1,191.00	\$1,191.00	\$1,195.62	\$1,195.62	\$1,387.00	\$1,387.00	
	600-2										
	6" x 6" Tapping Sleeve (CIP)	1 EA	\$502.78	\$502.78	\$735.00	\$735.00	\$559.00	\$559.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	
	8" x 8" Tapping Sleeve (CIP)	1 EA	\$712.58	\$712.58	\$940.00	\$940.00	\$759.00	\$759.00	\$495.00	\$495.00	
	10" x 10" Tapping Sleeve (PVC)	1 EA	\$1,018.23	\$1,018.23	\$1,605.00	\$1,605.00	\$840.00	\$840.00	\$775.00	\$775.00	
	TOTAL – DIVISION 600			\$4,789.73		\$5,688.00		\$4,589.68		\$4,476.00	